



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GBL 8498H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	BUMPER REAR (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	371.05	371.05
2	BUMPER SIDE BRACKET @\$171.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	342.00	-
8	BUMPER CLIP REAR @\$4.20 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	33.60	33.60
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	342.80	342.80
1	REAR END PANEL STEP PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	271.75	271.75
1	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	181.45	-
1	TAILLAMP LH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	367.20	367.20
1	TAILLAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	367.20	367.20
1	TAILLAMP LOWER GARNISH LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	181.20	-
1	BOOT LID RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	408.10	-
1	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	171.10	-
1	BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	2,165.10	1,855.00
1	BOOT LID LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	371.70	-
1	BONNET FRONT (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,062.10	1,020.30
2	BONNET HINGES @\$171.10 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	342.20	-
1	GRILLE FRONT (CONSISTENT)	BROKEN	971.10	581.10
8	GRILLE CLIP FRONT @\$4.20 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	33.60	33.60
1	BUMPER FRONT (CONSISTENT)	SCRATCHED	541.20	541.20
14	BUMPER CLIP FRONT @\$4.20 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	58.80	30.00
1	BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	271.15	-
1	SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	571.70	-
1	BUMPER BEAM FRONT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	581.10	165.10
1	BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRONT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	371.80	371.80
1	TURBO INTERCOOLER GUARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	271.25	-
1	TURBO INTERCOOLER GUARNISH BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	371.10	-
6	TURBO INTERCOOLER GUARNISH CLIP @\$4.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	25.20	-
1	BONNET RUBBER SEAL (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	177.70	-
1	BONNET LOCK BRACKET (CT) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	231.10	-
1	AIRCON CONDENSER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	1,710.25	1,216.10

Report Ref No. CS/HSB23002594/Wvp3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	HEADLAMP @\$2579.10 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	5,158.20	1,345.00
1	RADIATOR (ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	2,007.40	1,200.00
1	GRILLE OUTSIDE 53112A (ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	370.40	370.40
1	GRILLE CENTRE 53114B (ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	360.80	360.80
1	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH COVER (ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	120.20	105.00
1	BTL COOLER (ADDITIONAL) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	68.00	40.00
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-	-2,747.25
			21,250.60	8,241.75
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	380.00	200.00
1	STICKER 13 PAX (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
1	STICKER 70 KM/H (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
1	NUMBER PLATE FRONT (SN) (CONSISTENT) }	BROKEN	68.00	40.00
1	NUMBER PLATE BASE (SN) (CONSISTENT) }		35.00	-
1	SET WINDSCREEN SEALANT / PRIMER (FOR R/WINDSCREEN) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	120.00	50.00
1	BTL COOLANT (TOYOTA) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	65.00	20.00
			698.00	340.00
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	REFILL AIRCON GAS & COMPRESSOR OIL.		65.00	20.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING FOR AFFECTED FRONT PORTION.		850.00	600.00
	TO SPRAY PAINTING FOR AFFECTED REAR PORTION.		950.00	700.00
	TO SPRAY UNDERCOAT.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	-
	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS, WATER PRESSURE TEST W/S GLASS FOR LEAKING.		250.00	120.00
	TO REPLACE FRONT BODY PARTS, SUPPORT PANEL & WELDING TO FITTING & ADJUSTMENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF SUPPORT PANEL.		950.00	600.00
	TO REPLACE REAR BOOT LID, BUMPER REAR END PANEL WELDING & ADJUSTMENT.		950.00	700.00
	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL RADIATOR, TURBO INTERCOOLER. }		350.00	100.00
	TO REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSER. VACUUM SYSTEM. REFILL GAS & COMPRESSOR OIL. }		250.00	-

Report Ref No. CS/HSB23002594/Wvp3e2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO REPLACE HEADLAMP. CHECK WIRING, LIGHTING & ADJUST HIGHT ALIGNMENT. TO REPLACE TAILLAMP. CHECK WIRING & LIGHTING.		185.00	30.00
	TO REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR SET & TESTING.		165.00	30.00
			5,345.00	2,900.00
GRAND TOTAL			27,293.60	11,481.75
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				9,150.00

Report Ref No. CS/HSB23002594/Wvp3e2

MUHAMMAD AKID BIN MOHAMED KAMAL

Asst. Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.